
\ (Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 509450 80909 36097 55759 32534 51879 27135 46825 3164 2966 2235 2088 3563 3880

2 SBI 379038 116950 27276 62700 25594 50865 22698 37789 2074 8471 822 4605 1682 11835

3 PNB 131168 14536 8589 16817 8538 15713 7244 14031 866 1307 428 375 51 1104

4 BOB 118027 29767 9325 31630 8181 30071 5986 17552 1316 10245 879 2274 1144 1559

5 OBC 11475 3210 1930 5521 1846 5130 1690 4601 100 295 56 234 84 391

6 UNION 9700 4162 602 2126 520 1774 358 1284 124 211 38 279 82 352

7 SYNDICATE 6236 1554 843 2483 841 2314 654 1748 35 78 152 488 2 169

8 BOI 13160 3579 675 2055 425 1501 215 650 145 350 65 501 250 554

9 CORP. 15961 2913 1128 3124 1068 2873 911 2217 143 487 14 169 60 251

10 IDBI 6372 2144 1099 4823 1072 4531 918 3093 100 800 54 638 27 292

11 Canara 3483 875 349 1046 221 659 121 292 74 161 26 206 128 387

12 Andhra Bank 1963 291 496 1566 428 1462 369 1069 6 126 53 267 68 104

13 Allahabad Bank 3250 1158 95 410 45 201 18 43 14 50 13 108 50 209

14 Vijaya 1365 616 401 1304 378 1298 321 975 27 181 30 142 23 6

15 UCO 2352 855 416 839 301 673 269 593 28 50 4 30 115 166
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 1213000 263519 89321 192203 81992 170943 68907 132762 8216 25778 4869 12404 7329 21260

16 ICICI 63154 36627 11719 43447 9641 37603 9090 30525 404 6898 147 180 2078 5844

17 AXIS 9955 6639 668 6561 462 2193 425 2114 25 17 12 62 206 4368

18 HDFC 17520 3441 13996 14563 11725 8411 5457 5202 2466 1673 3802 1536 2271 6152

19 Kotak 4719 12880 6062 13350 5527 11891 5495 11832 32 59 0 0 535 1459

20 Yes Bank 2894 2428 188 743 182 738 134 463 34 266 14 9 6 5

21 AU SFB 6606 4853 2420 10173 1832 9127 734 1861 1098 7266 0 0 588 1046
Total Priv. 

Bank 104848 66868 35053 88837 29369 69963 21335 51997 4059 16179 3975 1787 5684 18874
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 1317848 330387 124374 281040 111361 240906 90242 184759 12275 41957 8844 14191 13013 40134

22 BRKGB 477221 59946 24213 46461 21727 44603 18274 41456 652 234 2801 2913 2486 1858
TOTAL 

BRKGB 477221 59946 24213 46461 21727 44603 18274 41456 652 234 2801 2913 2486 1858

23 JKSB 60124 40540 53254 30873 52525 30558 52525 30558 0 0 0 0 729 315

24 PLDB 114 311 3239 2520 3036 2169 2112 1549 866 532 58 88 203 351

25 NAGRIK 11490 5046 1095 1809 687 1460 0 0 0 0 687 1460 408 349
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 71728 45897 57588 35202 56248 34187 54637 32107 866 532 745 1548 1340 1015

G. TOTAL 1866797 436230 206175 362703 189336 319697 163153 258322 13793 42723 12390 18652 16839 43006

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 23123 44112.00 4012 2713.00 27135 46825

2 SBI 19574 31546.00 3124 6243.00 22698 37789

3 PNB 6549 13245.00 685 712.00 10 74 7244 14031

4 BOB 5449 15834 537 1718 5986 17552

5 OBC 1658 4541 32 60 1690 4601

6 UNION 336 1220 22 64 358 1284

7 SYNDICATE 579 1685 75 63 654 1748

8 BOI 209 610 6 40 215 650

9 CORP. 906 2212.00 5 5.00 911 2217

10 IDBI 666 2663.00 252 430.00 918 3093

11 Canara 120 290 1 2 121 292

12 Andhra Bank 369 1069.00 369 1069

13 Allahabad Bank 18 43.00 18 43

14 Vijaya 321 975.00 321 975

15 UCO 269 593.00 269 593
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 60146 120638 8751 12050 10 74 0 0 68907 132762

16 ICICI 6336 25720.00 1744 3159.00 1010 1646 9090 30525

17 AXIS 380 1989.00 45 125.00 425 2114

18 HDFC 5006 3185.00 451 2017.00 5457 5202

19 Kotak 5113 11486 382 346 5495 11832

20 Yes Bank 134 463 134 463

21 AU SFB 721 1785 13 76 734 1861
Total Priv. 

Bank 17690 44628 2635 5723 1010 1646 0 0 21335 51997
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 77836 165266 11386 17773 1020 1720 0 0 90242 184759

22 BRKGB 16173 38631.00 1872 2743.00 229 82 18274 41456
TOTAL 

BRKGB 16173 38631 1872 2743 229 82 0 0 18274 41456

23 JKSB 52150 28045.00 375 2513.00 52525 30558

24 PLDB 2 9.00 2110 1540.00 2112 1549

25 NAGRIK
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 52152 28054 2485 4053 0 0 0 0 54637 32107

G. TOTAL 146161 231951 15743 24569 1249 1802 0 0 163153 258322

OPS NPS

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)

S.NO. Bank 

Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME

LEAD BANK OFFICE - JHALAWAR

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 1510 1265.00 1654 1701.00 3164 2966

2 SBI 2025 7093.00 49 1378.00 2074 8471

3 PNB 835 895.00 31 412.00 866 1307

4 BOB 1002 8195.00 127 1352 10 13.00 177 685 1316 10245

5 OBC 92 230.00 8 65.00 100 295

6 UNION 117 189.00 6 21 1 0.56 124 211

7 SYNDICATE 33 26.00 2 52 35 78

8 BOI 130 225.00 15 125.00 145 350

9 CORP. 141 321.00 2 166.00 143 487

10 IDBI 92 715.00 8 85.00 100 800

11 Canara 72 145.00 2 16 74 161

12 Andhra Bank 6 126.00 6 126

13 Allahabad Bank 14 50.00 14 50

14 Vijaya 26 137.00 1 44.00 27 181

15 UCO 28 50.00 28 50
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 6123 19662 1905 5417 11 14 177 685 8216 25778

16 ICICI 208 3440.00 170 3261.00 26 197.00 404 6898

17 AXIS 25 17.00 25 17

18 HDFC 2336 985.00 119 618.00 11 70.00 2466 1673

19 Kotak 31 26.00 1 33.00 32 59

20 Yes Bank 33 263.00 1 3.00 34 266

21 AU SFB 987 6107.00 111 1159.00 1098 7266
Total Priv. 

Bank 3595 10821 427 5091 37 267 0 0 4059 16179
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 9718 30483 2332 10508 48 281 177 685 12275 41957

22 BRKGB 652 234.00 652 234
TOTAL 

BRKGB 652 234 0 0 0 0 0 0 652 234

23 JKSB

24 PLDB 494 358.00 1 20.00 866 532.00

25 NAGRIK
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 866 532

G. TOTAL 10370 30717 2332 10508 48 281 177 685 13793 42723

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 305 460.00 710 1234.00 1220 394.00 2235 2088.00

2 SBI 122 363.00 595 3892.00 105 350.00 822 4605.00

3 PNB 38 115.00 65 175.00 325 85.00 428 375.00

4 BOB 387 267.00 407 1917.00 85 90.00 879 2274.00

5 OBC 20 51.00 36 183.00 56 234.00

6 UNION 3 6.00 32 270.00 3 3.00 38 279.00

7 SYNDICATE 3 13.00 23 136.00 126 339.00 152 488.00

8 BOI 4 5.00 61 496.00 65 501.00

9 CORP. 1 2.00 13 167.00 14 169.00

10 IDBI 4 22.00 26 300.00 24 316.00 54 638.00

11 Canara 8 43.00 18 163.00 26 206.00

12 Andhra Bank 12 117.00 41 150.00 53 267.00

13 Allahabad Bank 2 2.70 11 105.00 13 107.70

14 Vijaya 3 6.00 11 101.00 16 35.00 30 142.00

15 UCO 4 30.00 4 30.00
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 900 1356 2024 9286 1945 1762 0 0 0 0 0 0 4869 12404

16 ICICI 1 4.00 51 165.00 95 11.00 147 180.00

17 AXIS 3 40.00 9 22.00 12 62.00

18 HDFC 37 316.00 3765 1220.00 3802 1536.00

19 Kotak 0 0.00

20 Yes Bank 14 9.00 14 9.00

21 AU SFB 0 0.00
Total Priv. 

Bank 1 4 91 521 3883 1262 0 0 0 0 0 0 3975 1787
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 901 1360 2115 9807 5828 3024 0 0 0 0 0 0 8844 14191

22 BRKGB 19 66.00 38 366.00 2744 2481.00 2801 2913.00
TOTAL 

BRKGB 19 66 38 366 2744 2481 0 0 0 0 0 0 2801 2913

23 JKSB 0 0.00

24 PLDB 3 2.00 55 86.00 58 88.00

25 NAGRIK 1 0.43 168 709.00 518 751.00 687 1460.43
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 4 2 223 795 518 751 0 0 0 0 0 0 745 1548

G. TOTAL 924 1428 2376 10968 9090 6256 0 0 0 0 0 0 12390 18652

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)

S.NO. Bank
MSME

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.

Micro Entp.

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)

Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 13750 16151 2425 1015 7550 8057 7875 11451 312 454

2 SBI 30154 31264 8075 11863 5312 13957 6685 8847 156 340

3 PNB 5912 9975 835 1196 165 1294 1760 2412 20 18

4 BOB 2810 5012 1354 2554 694 1685 1224 2584

5 OBC 1477 3469 242 507 31 72 356 800 5 10

6 UNION 341 1070 77 208 33 59 24 30

7 SYNDICATE 92 312 42 84 33 63 154 309 9 20

8 BOI 90 184 40 55 85 135 124 175

9 CORP. 454 1112 95 205 15 30 75 84

10 IDBI 534 1815 36 372 70 225 240 323

11 Canara 66 117 28 50 28 120 35 37

12 Andhra Bank 165 514 45 73 38 126

13 Allahabad Bank 3 3 1 15 2 3

14 Vijaya 124 260 16 30 8 24 18 33

15 UCO 7 2 4 1 3 1 3 1
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank 55979 71260 13269 18140 14073 25810 18613 27215 502 842

16 ICICI 6429 16386 975 1985 450 1320 1695 4385

17 AXIS 110 325 30 30 46 125 17 45

18 HDFC 6520 2433 167 584 513 339 5857 1559

19 Kotak 5123 11503 1142 2745 116 256 61 285

20 Yes Bank 1621 354 140 325 5 50 160 184

21 AU SFB 831 2751 133 392 271 1416 63 96
Total Priv. 

Bank 20634 33752 2587 6061 1401 3506 7853 6554 0 0
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank 76613 105012 15856 24201 15474 29316 26466 33769 502 842

22 BRKGB 14350 1015 402 3645 684 6123 2012 1974
TOTAL 

BRKGB 14350 1015 402 3645 684 6123 2012 1974 0 0

23 JKSB 52550 40125 37225 16894 3456 854 3357 2549

24 PLDB 4115 2748 1710 1154 784 895 375 315

25 NAGRIK 145 285 7 20 201 593 125 137
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank 56810 43158 38942 18068 4441 2342 3857 3001 0 0

G. TOTAL 147773 149185 55200 45914 20599 37781 32335 38744 502 842

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI 

3 BOB

4 OBC

5 UNION

6 SYNDICATE

7 BOI

8 CORP.

9 IDBI

10 Canara

11 Andhra Bank

13 Allahabad Bank

14 Vijaya

15 UCO
Total 

Nationalised 

Bank

16 ICICI

17 AXIS

18 HDFC

19 Kotak

20 Yes Bank

21 AU SFB
Total Priv. 

Bank
TOTAL Comm. 

Bank

22 BRKGB
TOTAL 

BRKGB

23 JKSB

24 PLDB

25 NAGRIK
TOTAL Coop. 

Bank

G. TOTAL

211.69

37.37 10.43 65.74 85.72 85.06

76.15

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.60

37.99 3.95 58.53 78.75 132.85

16.71 2.33 35.72 57.76 423.22

86.16 1.92

41.13 10.42 71.22 88.14 83.14

15.75 32.78 0.00 80.73 35.85

122.60 6.65 91.21 97.12 76.70

109.05 35.52 61.47 86.07 100.00

2.18 13.18 89.23 96.00 77.50

2.18 13.18 89.23 96.00 77.50

129.97 2.77 98.98 98.98

88.63 89.07 103.65

37.71 3.04 70.26 86.55 118.62

4.95 1.91 32.22 33.42 98.83

32.82 4.66 68.26 93.36 538.14

37.08 13.43 69.07 88.94 72.94

0.73 3.66 10.49 48.95 35.41

0.24 0.12 70.68 80.21 98.13

19.94 1.84 74.77 99.54

37.63 4.67 64.13 93.95 224.95

11.19 11.47 27.92 63.00 119.54

8.95 6.57 31.63 73.04 57.42

35.60 0.96 70.97 91.97 107.24

83.34 92.92 171.99

50.33 2.78 60.40 83.42 51.08

12.57 2.54 70.40 93.19 159.78

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 209.62

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)

28.97 14.45 83.98 93.04 68.92

15.85 5.33 55.49 95.07 106.26

49.86 22.26 60.27 81.12 53.61

62.83 1.30

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

                                                                                           ( As on 31/03/2020)


